
HHHH

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

HHHHH

H
H

H H H H H
H

H

³

³

³
³

³
³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³

³
³

³

³

³

³

³ ³ ³

³

³

³³

0

0

o

t

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

8

O

O

O

T 144 N
T 143 N

R 32 W R 31 W

RESERVATION

BM
1327

TWP

12

13
18

19

HEARTLAND

BO
UN

DA
RY

RESE
RVA

TIO
N

RIVER

L        E
        E

        C
        H

1319

1326

3

21

22

28

Spring Lake

RIVER

1296

FOREST

1322

1375

1361

1314

1394

1321

1318

1306

1325

1300

1341

1357

1306

1349

1302

1317

L  E  E  C  H          L  A  K  E

W  I  L  K  I  N  S  O  NH     A     R     T                L     A     K     E

Walker
Municipal A irpor t

19

30

3

10

8

33

Porta
ge  

      
     

 Lake

Steamboat    Bay    Lake

21
22

27

16

1331

CA
SS

    
    

CO

1472
1490

1377

10 11

14

20 23 24

20

ADM
INISTRATIVE

S    T    A    T    E                   F    O    R    E    S    T

1313

1327

1319

1322

34

B A Y

HE
AR

TL
AN

D

1328

ST
AT

E

FOREST

F  O  R  E  S  T

1495

1511

1381

1322

1309

Gravel P it

1418

1319

1417

1326

1302

36

1

11

22

28

6

20

32

8

T 143 N
T 142 N

1303

20

28

20 21

22

19

HU
BB

AR
D 

  C
O

TOWNSHIP

1589

22

17

R 31 W
R 31 W

R 32 W
R 32 W

1366

Island

NATIO
NAL

HEARTLAND

BOUNDARY

S T E A M B O A T

1387

W       I       L       K       I       N       S       O       N

Sand
Point

9

27

16

T 144 N
T 143 N

1403

1342

INDIAN

ADMINISTRATIVE

W  E  L  S  H     L  A  K  E

1362

1336

1305

1417

1360

1368

1331

1327

1306

1419

1408

1329

BOUNDA RY

L      A      K      E      P      O      R      T

Roadside
Park

34

18

23

26

34

17

7

LEECH     LAKE

WALKER

1328

ROAD

14731556

1445

1346

IN
DI

AN

BOUNDARY

STEAMBOAT

Cr
ook

ed

L   E   E   C   H                           L   A   K   E                           I   N   D   I   A   N                           R   E   S   E   R   V   A   T   I   O   N

S      H      I      N      G      O      B      E      E

33

T 143 N
T 142 N

C H I P P E W A       N A T I O N A L       F O R E S T
P   A   U   L

CA
SS

    
    

 C
O

1429

1422

BO
UN

DA
RY

FOREST

AD
M

IN
IS

TR
AT

IV
E

T 144 N
T 143 N

NECKTIE

LEECH                                         LAKE

LE
EC

H

12
95

1312

1392

1369

1314

Laporte

1458

Gravel P it

1401

1303

1355

1406

1404

1362

1321

1367

4

7
9

14 13

24

31

2 1

12

32

5

1299

ROAD

INDIAN

W   A   L   K   E   R

Park

National  Forest Permi tted
Recreation Residence

17

NO

NO 21

1425

1534

9

21

WALKER

1321

32 34

10

33

L  
  E

    
E 

   C
    

H
R 

   E
    

S  
  E

    
R 

   V
    

A  
  T

    
I   

 O
    

N

S  T  A  T  E

TR
AI

L

IN
DI

AN

1295

1295

BOUNDA RY

1371

1309

1365

1477

1308

1347

1323

1368

1347
1367

1487

1314

1316

1302

1445

1329

1303

1317

1312

1345

1472

16

27

35

Welshes Bay

Oak
Lake

1295

1298

29

TOWNSHIP

Boat R amp

ROAD

1574

1653

1341
1409

15

FO
REST

B A
 Y

W    E    L    S    H            L    A    K    E

1303

1301

STATE

Oak
Point

5

8

17

21

L  
  A

    
K 

   E
I   

 N
    

D 
   I

    
A  

  N

F  O  R  E  S  T

HU
BB

AR
D 

   C
O

HE
AR

TL
AN

D

1431

RE
SE

RV
AT

IO
N

KABEKONA                   BAY

S  T  A  T  E

1314

1342

1349

1356
1334

1324

Communication
Tower

33

15

5

1303

1302

ADMINISTRATIVE

Chip

Lembke
Lake1499

1519

1516

1398

8

16

17Cedar
Lake

TRAIL

CASS  LAKE

Cree
k

1300

1315

1303

Leech
Lake

Rice
Field

Cedar
Point

4

3

10

W A L K E R

Welshes

CA
SS

    
    

 C
O

TR
AI

L

RIVER

Sw
am

p  
    

    
 La

ke

La
ke

Benedict       Lake

KABEKONA

LA
KE

1296

NATIONA L

1312

1325

1303

1334

1367

BR 1303

1345

1339 1362

Gravel P it

S  H  I  N  G  O  B  E  E

35

6

10

36

11 8

5

ST
EA

MB
OA

T  
    

    
 RI

VE
R

1364

1391

7

Minnesota

TRAIL

FOREST

L     E     E    C    H            L     A     K     E

16

15

9

4

Bay

B  U  N  Y  A  N

HU
BB

AR
D 

   C
O

1375

1328

STATE BOUNDA RY

BO
UN

DA
RY

GARFIELD                    LAKE

Ho
rse

sh
oe

LAKE

KABEKONA

12
97

1324

1314

1345

1382

Benedict

1310

1382

1492

1386

1337
Leech Lake

1346

RESERVATION

31

3 2

12

21

25

4

9

29

T 143 N
T 142 N

W       I       L       K       I       N       S       O       N

1294

BM
1304

8

94°37'0"W

94°37'0"W

94°38'0"W

94°38'0"W

94°39'0"W

94°39'0"W

94°40'0"W

94°40'0"W

94°41'0"W

94°41'0"W

94°42'0"W

94°42'0"W

94°43'0"W

94°43'0"W

94°44'0"W

94°44'0"W

94°45'0"W

94°45'0"W

94°46'0"W

94°46'0"W

47
°15

'0"
N

47
°15

'0"
N

47
°14

'0"
N

47
°14

'0"
N

47
°13

'0"
N

47
°13

'0"
N

47
°12

'0"
N

47
°12

'0"
N

47
°11

'0"
N

47
°11

'0"
N

47
°10

'0"
N

47
°10

'0"
N

47
°9'

0"N

47
°9'

0"N

47
°8'

0"N

47
°8'

0"N

Minnesota

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 15, 2016
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